DATES OF SCHOLARSHIPS AND
ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS

2024 ENTRY

11+
e Academic Scholarships & Entrance Examination
Closing Date: Monday 6 November 2023

Assessment Date: Friday 12 January (start 9:45am) - Saturday 13
January 2024 (finish 10:30am), Great Hall

13+

Common Entrance and Non Common Entrance

Non Common Entrance Examinations: Thursday 18 or
Tuesday 23 January 2024, (9am-5pm), Great Hall

Common Entrance: Tuesday 4 - Friday 7 June 2024,
at Prep Schools

e Academic Scholarships
Assessment Date: Tuesday 27 February (start 6pm) - Friday 1
March 2024 (finish 4pm), Oundle (residential)

o Art Scholarships
Assessment Date: Sunday 10 March 2024 (1:15pm-4pm),
Art Department, Cloisters

e Design Engineering Technology Scholarships
Assessment Date: Sunday 10 March 2024 (1:15pm-4pm),
Patrick Engineering Centre, SciTec

16+

e Entrance Examinations
Assessment Date: Friday 10 November (start 6pm) - Sunday 12
November 2023 (finish mid-morning), Oundle (residential)

The registration closing date for all 16+ examinations is
Friday 29 September 2023.

OUNDLE

School

Music Scholarships
Closing Date: Monday 6 November 2023

Assessment Date: Week of Junior Entrance Examinations,
Music School, Gascoigne

Drama Scholarships
Assessment Date: Sunday 10 March 2024 (10am-12:30pm),
Stahl Theatre

Music Scholarships

Music Scholarship Training Day, Thursday 5 October 2023, Music
School, Gascoigne

Assessment Date: W/c Monday 29 January 2024,

Music School, Gascoigne

Sport Scholarships
Assessment Date: Monday 20 November 2023 (9am-5pm),
Oundle School Sports Centre

Oundle Scholarships
Assessment Date: Sunday 10 March (start 4pm) - Monday 11
March 2024 (finish 6pm), Oundle (residential)

Closing Date for All 13+ Scholarships

The closing date for all 13+ Scholarships is Friday 20
October 2023.

o Scholarship Assessments

Assesment Date: Friday 10 November 2023 (afternoon)
Scholarships are available in Academic, Art, DET, Music and Sport.

www.oundleschool.org.uk



